
Unreconciled 2019-2020 Main

Nothing unreconciled - all banked within the year Acc No.

04812417

Balance

Date Description

Cheque No: Income Expenditure Clerks Expenses Insurance
Audit / 

Election Fee

Bank 

charges

Room 

Rental

Training 

courses

Grounds / 

Maintenance
Water Plus Repairs Lengthsman Clerks Salary & Tax Subscriptions

Grants / 

Donations
Bank Transfer VAT

Brought Forward 3,495.85          

Opening Balance 3,495.85          

09-Apr-19 Lancaster City Counci - PRECEPT BACS 15,617.00           -                        19,112.85        

16-Apr-19 Clerk wages (March) 1513 176.00                  176.00                       18,936.85        

23-Apr-19 Huws Gray - limestone for riverpath 1516 49.55                    41.29                    8.26                  18,887.30        

23-Apr-19 MR Tree Surgery - grass cutting April 1517 99.00                    82.50                    16.50                18,788.30        

25-Apr-19 HMRC PAYE (March) 1514 44.00                    44.00                          18,744.30        

09-May-19 Lengthsman (March) 1519 67.50                    67.50                   18,676.80        

15-May-19 HMRC VAT refund annual 2018-2019 BACS 1,164.70             19,841.50        

21-May-19 Clerk wages (April) 1520 176.00                  176.00                       19,665.50        

23-May-19 Came & Company annual insurance premium 1524 1,017.99              1,017.99       18,647.51        

28-May-19 HMRC PAYE (April) 1521 44.00                    44.00                          18,603.51        

29-May-19 HVT room hire (March) 1515 19.80                    19.80         18,583.71        

29-May-19 LALC annual subs 1518 172.17                  172.17                      18,411.54        

29-May-19 MR Tree Surgery - grass cutting April 1522 198.00                  165.00                  33.00                18,213.54        

29-May-19 HVT room hire (April) 1526 19.80                    19.80         18,193.74        

31-May-19 Lengthsman (April) 1523 216.00                  216.00                 17,977.74        

04-Jun-19 Charlesworth tree care & fencing - woodchip 1525 336.00                  280.00                  56.00                17,641.74        

14-Jun-19 Transfer to Playground account Transfer 4,000.00              4,000.00             13,641.74        

17-Jun-19 Clerk wages (May plus previous tax deduction, new code) 1528 308.00                  308.00                       13,333.74        

20-Jun-19 Huws Gray - timber for playground 1529 21.74                    18.12                3.62                  13,312.00        

20-Jun-19 Signs Express - notice board repair institute 1533 18.70                    15.58                3.12                  13,293.30        

21-Jun-19 MA Brooks - installation of new swing, swing paid 18-19 1532 1,150.80              959.00                  191.80              12,142.50        

27-Jun-19 HVT room hire (May) 1531 19.80                    19.80         12,122.70        

27-Jun-19 Lengthsman (May & Materials) 1534 296.47                  85.81                193.50                 17.16                11,826.23        

04-Jul-19 Parish & Town Council Training - SB & JC Effective meetings 1527 50.00                    50.00         11,776.23        

05-Jul-19 MR Tree Surgery - grass cutting May 1530 198.00                  165.00                  33.00                11,578.23        

22-Jul-19 Clerk wages (June) 1540 220.00                  220.00                       11,358.23        

29-Jul-19 Waterplus (Fountain) 1538 7.78                      7.78                 11,350.45        

31-Jul-19 MR Tree Surgery - grass cutting June 1535 198.00                  165.00                  33.00                11,152.45        

31-Jul-19 HVT room hire (June) 1536 19.80                    19.80         11,132.65        

01-Aug-19 Lengthsman (June) 1541 30.38                    30.38                   11,102.27        

02-Aug-19 Gill Mason (Internal finance audit 18-19) 1539 25.00                    25.00              11,077.27        

05-Aug-19 CPRE annual subs 1542 36.00                    36.00                         11,041.27        

12-Aug-19 Mather Signs - 'no parking' Loyn Bridge 1537 48.00                    40.00                    8.00                  10,993.27        

15-Aug-19 Huws Gray - Asphalt 1547 10.82                    9.02                  1.80                  10,982.45        

20-Aug-19 Clerk wages (July) 1543 220.00                  220.00                       10,762.45        

22-Aug-19 Lengthsman (July) 1546 424.75                  4.00                  420.75                 10,337.70        

16-Sep-19 HVT room hire (July) 1545 19.80                    19.80         10,317.90        

16-Sep-19 Clerk wages (August) 1549 220.00                  220.00                       10,097.90        

18-Sep-19 Huws Gray (Bolts & Washers) 1553 2.02                      1.68                  0.34                  10,095.88        

20-Sep-19 Waterplus (Fountain) 1551 9.93                      9.93                 10,085.95        

24-Sep-19 MR Tree Surgery - grass cutting August 1554 198.00                  165.00                  33.00                9,887.95          

25-Sep-19 HVT room hire (August) 1550 19.80                    19.80         9,868.15          

26-Sep-19 Lengthsman (August) 1552 210.38                  210.38                 9,657.77          

21-Oct-19 Clerk wages (Sept) 1555 220.00                  220.00                       9,437.77          

31-Oct-19 Parish & Town Council Training - JL Chairmanship 1548 25.00                    25.00         9,412.77          

19-Nov-19 Clerk wages (Oct) 1558 220.00                  220.00                       9,192.77          

19-Nov-19 Stopped Cheque fee 001556 Natwest 10.00                    10.00       9,182.77          

20-Nov-19 HVT room hire (Sept) 1557 19.80                    19.80         9,162.97          

20-Nov-19 HVT room hire (Oct) 1560 19.80                    19.80         9,143.17          

20-Nov-19 LCC Charge for uncontested election 1561 144.00                  120.00            24.00                8,999.17          

22-Nov-19 MR Tree Surgery - grass cutting Sept & Oct 1562 198.00                  165.00                  33.00                8,801.17          

28-Nov-19 Lengthsman (Sept) 1559 114.75                  114.75                 8,686.42          

28-Nov-19 Lenghtsman (Oct) 1563 174.47                  25.97                148.50                 8,511.95          

17-Dec-19 Clerk Wages (Nov) 1565 220.00                  220.00                       8,291.95          

24-Dec-19 Waterplus (Fountain) 1567 31.12                    31.12              8,260.83          

27-Dec-19 HM Land Registry (SIM Application Shelter) 1564 4.00                      4.00                  8,256.83          

14-Jan-20 Clerk wage (Dec) 1569 220.00                  220.00                       8,036.83          

14-Jan-20 Clerk Annual Expenses 1570 138.35                  138.35                            7,898.48          

15-Jan-20 HVT room hire (Nov) 1566 19.80                    19.80         7,878.68          

22-Jan-20 MR Tree Surgery - grass cutting chq reissued as lost 1572 198.00                  165.00                  33.00                7,680.68          

22-Jan-20 HVT Annual Donation 1573 1,250.00              1,250.00             6,430.68          

07-Feb-20 Lengthsman (Nov) 1568 31.50                    31.50                   6,399.18          

07-Feb-20 Lengthsman (Dec) 1571 67.50                    67.50                   6,331.68          

18-Feb-20 Clerk Wage (Jan) 1574 220.00                  220.00                       6,111.68          

11-Mar-20 HVT room hire (Jan) 1575 19.80                    19.80         6,091.88          

17-Mar-20 Cerk Wage (Jan) 1577 220.00                  220.00                       5,871.88          

20-Mar-20 HVT room hire (Feb) 1578 19.80                    19.80         5,852.08          

23-Mar-20 Lengthsman (Jan) 1576 51.25                    51.25                   5,800.83          

23-Mar-20 Lenghtsman (Feb) 1579 21.25                    21.25                   5,779.58          

23-Mar-20 LALC annual subs 1580 169.65                  169.65                      5,609.93          

Unreconciled cheques 5,609.93          

Lunesdale Probus Club Donation 1581 150.00                  150.00                 5,459.93          

Subtotal 138.35                            1,017.99       145.00            10.00       217.80       75.00         2,392.79               48.83              164.18             1,573.26             2,728.00                    377.82                      1,400.00             4,000.00             528.60              

Total Expenses to balance 16,781.70           14,817.62            14,817.62                       

Expense Nominal

Hornby With Farleton Parish Council 

Current Account Bank Reconciliation Acc 04812417


